DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 5.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 241.97

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 161.31

VALUE SURCHARGE 34.93

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 140.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1504.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 270.72

GRAND TOTAL 1775.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Seven Hundred Seventy Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SULUR (CBSL)

TRICHY SENTHANEERPURAM (TRYS)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. DS3323008763,DS3323
008764,DS3323008765

VALUE 69857.00

E-Waybill No 541937841147,591937841184,591937841238

Seal Required Invoice :